
Pre-Solicitation Meeting  
Attendance Sheet  

 
ITB No. 22-101479 On-Call Plumbing Services  (Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew) 

  
 Date:  March 24, 2022   Time:  11:30 a.m.   Location: Virtual via ZOOM 

 
No. Name Department or Company Name Telephone No. Email 
1. 

 
Jenifer Chapital - Procurement Agent 
(Host) 

DeKalb County - Purchasing & 
Contracting 

404-371-2569 JChapital@dekalbcountyga.gov 
 

2. 
 

Toneya Dawson - Procurement 
Technician 

DeKalb County - Purchasing & 
Contracting 

404-371-6331 
 

tbdawson@dekalbcountyga.gov 
 

3. 
David Ford 
 
 

DeKalb County Facilities 
Management 
 

404-297-3806 
 
 

DAFord@dekalbcountyga.gov 

 

4. Delois Robinson 
 

DeKalb County - Purchasing & 
Contracting 

404-427-1319 
 

drobinson@dekalbcountyga.gov       

5. 
 

Steven Jones 
 
 

DeKalb County Facilities 
Management 
 

470-717-0412 
 

scjones@dekalbcountyga.gov 

 

6. 
 

Korita V. Slaton DeKalb County - LSBE 404-687-3478 dekalbfirstlsbe@dekalbcountyga.gov 
 

7. 
 

Karl Adkins DeKalb County Workforce 
Development 

678-436-6472 fkadkins@dekalbcountyga.gov 

8. 
 

Brad Diodoti DeKalb County Fire Rescue 678-406-7780 bsdiodati@dekalbcountyga.gov 

9. 
 

Kay Marrow J2 Connect, Inc. 404-680-3150 kay@jsquaredconnect.com 

10. 
 

Demetrice Thomas Legwork Plumbing Solutions 404-917-7128 d.thomas@legworkplumbing.com 

11. 
 

Charles Cox Quick Action Plumbers 770-948-0708 info@quickactionplumbers.com 

12. Don Carroll B & W Mechanical 706-296-3349 Don.carroll@bwmech.com 

13. Kevin Buford DeKalb County Facilities 
Management 

470-372-8775 
 

klbuford@dekalbcountyga.gov 

14. Sam Williams McKenney’s, Inc. 404-632-6375 sam.williams@mckenneys.com 
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